p— .

AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF ICATION OF CON i iy
1\ | {

{

, ~00k ' b ] B——

e vt e . s e i <

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of contracts and Property Management
Washington, 0.C. 20555

¥ NAWE AND ADORTSE OF TONTRACTOR (Na street county, t..r.‘:a'}m 0. ) [9ATAMENDMENT GF SOLICITATIGN NG

Government Printing Office
Document Sales Services o8 GAYED (EEN ITENTT)

Washington, 0D.C. 20401
amggmmﬁmm

X NRC-10-85-264

3

v o
cont TeacitiTy coot 1/7/8%
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

U The sbove numMbered sOHCITALION is arMended as 36t (orth in 1em 18 The nour and date specified for receipt of OHers D s extenced D s NOL ex

wnoked

Offers must acknowiedge eceint of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation of 85 amended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing ttoms 8 and 15, and returning . .. copies of the amendment, (1) By acknowleaging receipt of this amendment an sach copy of the ofter
submitted; o (c) By soparate letier o telegram which includes & refere woe 16 the solicitation and amendment numbers. F ALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR QF FER. 1 by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an atter already submitied . such change may be made by telegram or
tetter, provided each telegram o letier makes reterence 10 the solicitation and this smendment, and is receiveds Prior 10 the opening hour and date s (Vied

mﬁﬁ'ﬂmﬁii‘cﬁ'ﬁmu’o'véTi‘i'firi"fi?"n;...‘-éui"“_ v e . Ep e
Appn No. 31X0200.010 BA&R No. 010-20-66-250 Fin No, D1872 igate: $300.,000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONY RACTS/IORDERS,
11 MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 Lt
) [& THIE CRANGE ORDER T8 ISEUFD POREUANT YO (Epecity cutharity] THE CHANGES SETTORTHINITEN 14 ALEWADE (N THETON
TRACT ORDER NO \N ITEM JOA

RACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIEN TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office,
WINITEM 16 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0)

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONT
eppropriction dete, ete ) SET FO
(X3

TTE YRS SUPALEMENTAL AGHTE

ny
MERT TEENTERED IWTO RURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D OTHER (Specify h;‘;.—o—' ‘modifice tion and o thority )

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor p(] 15 not, [j is required 10 $ign this AaCUMEent and (ETUIN ... COPIEs 10 the BsUIN
T OESERTPTION OF AMENDIMENT ABOITICATION (Organited by DEF section headings, ineluding solicitetion/contrect sublect malter

g office.
where feasible )

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $300,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from $1,716,000.00

to $2,016,000.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1 %cvuo: h
m-—x 264 PNV

.
s #nd CONBION 0! The 0ocument relerenced in Hlem A or 1OA, & herelolore CHaNGeo, reamains unithanged anad in full torce

Excep! o3 DroviOed herein, ol term

ang eflec) L e e in e
) TR RAME AND TITUE OF CONTRATTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ISR THWAME AND TITLL OF SIGNLH (Fype or printl
Sharon Beil, Contracting Officer
1880 CONTRACTOR/OF L nD0 175 DATL SiGwt HJ e _DN.!"Y?JJ;?.A'N COFamEich e e R YL A;-"’:;‘Nivr'
L aner [ 1)) #7
(Sunelure af peraon gutharized (o sgn; :/ (S@noture of Contrecting Ofhicer) i

NSN 75400) 152 0070 30 10% STANDARD FORM 30 (REV, 10 83)
PREVIOUS EDIT0ON UNDSARLE :"'nuu-uo by GEA )
nH (iR e . 1



1 i NRC-10-85-264
Modification No. 16
Page 2 of 2

1. Under Section B - r inistration, Subsection 8.1., ﬂ&w
Cost_and Obligation © § hereby revised to read as follows:

“The totz] estimated cost and total obligated amount for performance
under this Interagency Agreement b{ the NRC for work performed through
FY 1990 is $300,000.00, which is chargeable as follows:

Amount B&R Number riation N r
$300,000.00 010-20-66-250 31X0200.010

A1l other terms and conditions under this Interagency Agreement remain
unchanged.



